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ALUMINUM 
HD LADDER 

NO. OF 
STEP

5

6

7

12

OPENING 
HEIGHT  (MM)

1974

2224

2495

3582

DEPTH 
(MM)

1110

1292

1465

2145

SPECIFICATIONS

CODE

AHD5

AHD6

AHD7

AHD12

WIDTH 
(MM)

560

590

620

750

APPROX. 
WEIGHT (KG)

7.90

8.95

9.85

18.30

PACKING 
SIZE  (CM)

215x56x15 

243x59x15

272x62x15

368x75x13.5

PLATFORM 
HEIGHT  (MM)

 1242

 1500

 1760

 2786


